THE DATASHEET OF
MC33269DTRK-3.3G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
October, 2021 − Rev. 29
1 Publication Order Number:

7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping Information†
MC33269DR2G SO−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33269DTRKG DPAK
(Pb−Free)
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33269D−3.3G SO−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units / Rail
MC33269DR2−3.3G SO−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33269DT−3.3G DPAK
(Pb−Free)
75 Units / Rail
MC33269DTRK−3.3G DPAK
(Pb−Free)
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33269ST−3.3T3G SOT−223
(Pb−Free)
4000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33269T−3.3G TO−220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
MC33269DR2−5.0G SO−8
(Pb−Free)